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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Nomoline sample lines 
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> 22 March 2021 at 13:25
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> 
Date: Thu, 18 Mar 2021 at 15:53 
Subject: RE: Nomoline sample lines 
To: <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk> 

Hi Ryan,

Many Thanks for the information, it is very useful. Would it be
possible to get a few samples of 4420821 and 4420825. I would just
like to try them and ensure they work with our unit before ordering?

If this is possible can you send them to my home address below.

 

15 Carrowdore Road

Greyabbey

Newtownards

Co.Down
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BT22 2LU

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

ROI +353 83 1488725

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: 18 March 2021 10:06 
To: robert@cardiotec.co.uk 
Subject: Re: Nomoline sample lines

 

Hi Robert

 

I am sorry for the delay in getting back to you, I am on leave this week and I have not been able to
get to my desk as much as thought I would.

 

I can confirm that we would be happy to supply you with the Masimo compatible sampling lines,
please find our selection guide and distributor pricing attached.

 

I will try and give you a call this afternoon.

 

Best regards

 

Ryan

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
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On Wed, 17 Mar 2021 at 11:24, <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

That’s fine, thanks!

 

Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

ROI +353 83 1488725

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine 
Sent: 17 March 2021 11:17 
To: robert@cardiotec.co.uk 
Subject: Re: Nomoline sample lines

 

Hi Robert,

 

Sorry I missed you, I will give you a call later if that's ok?

 

Best regards
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Ryan

 

 

Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

 

 

On Wed, 17 Mar 2021 at 10:28, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <robert@cardiotec.co.uk> 
Date: Wed, 17 Mar 2021 at 10:17 
Subject: Nomoline sample lines 
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

Good Morning,

I am a consultant working for a company who supply medical
equipment with the Masimo Nomoline Capnography. I am
interested to find out if you have a compatible range of sample
lines to work with this? I am particularly interested in the product
4420825/26 which has a luer connector. Can you confirm this will
work with the Masimo gas bench and if so would it be possible to
receive a few samples? If this does what I need I can recommend
to my principle we use Viamed as our supplier going forward for
Nomoline gas lines.

If you have any questions please call me on the number below.

Regards
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Robert Barr
NI +44 7980 656316

ROI +353 83 1488725

 


